
2. 0 Music of the Celts
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Organ Interlude
3.15 New Recordings3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Café music
4.45 Children’s session: BigBrother Bill
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and PropagandaFront)
7. 0 Local news service7.6 "What They Are Thinkingin England," talk by Sir Neville
Pearson
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Daye"
7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Lawrence and his | Lans-downe Sextet,"At the Landsdowne"
8. 8 "The Big Four"
8.21 Kurt Engel (xylophone),
"Always Smiling" (Engel)
8.24 "Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A. programme)8.52 Nicholas Robins (organ),"Jack Lumsdaine’s Songs"
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Hamilton Harty and Orch-
estra,
"Flight of the Bumble Bee’"’
(Rimsky-Korsakov)9.29 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams,"Autumn" in Prose and Verse
9.60 Beecham and Symphony
Orchestra,
"Pastoral Symphony" (Handel)
9.54 Ninon Vallin (soprano),"L’Automne" (Autumn), "Moon-light" (Faure)
10. 0 Dance Music by Dick Col--vin and his Music
10.50 Propaganda Front
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys Overseas12.0 CLOSE DOWN

EIN) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

Op.m. Variety5.
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8.
9.
O For the connoisseur
OQ Music from America
(U.S.A. programme)
9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Meditation music
10.30 Close down

>
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 32)411.0 For My Lady: Musical
Comedy Queens: Marie Burke
11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Winter
Preparations in th? Home-
Looking for Trouble"
411.30 Musical Silhouettes
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

6. 0 Children’s session: ‘The
Storyman"’: "The Tinder Box"
5.16 Merry moments
5.46 Personalities on Parade:
Stanley Lupino
6. 0 Budget of Sport fromthe Sportsman
6.15 LONDON NEWS6.30 Propaganda Front6.45 After dinner music7.30 Gardening Talk7.45 What the American Com-
meéntators Say8.0 Symphonic Programme:
Two-piano Concerto (Harl Mc-
Donald), Behrend: and Kelber-ine (pianists), with Philadel-
phia Orchestra8.45 Presenting for the FirstTime
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.256 Gipsy Medley9.30 "Cappy Ricks"10. 0 Close down

Fridays March 3
IZB nn ion
6. 0, 7.0,7.45a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News230 Home Service session
(Gran)3.0 For Ever Young
4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Music of the Old Masters
7.15 Passport to Danger
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45, Talking Drums
8. 5 Eye Witness News: Crew
Missing
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Sparky and Dud
9. 1 Announcements of Nationaj
Importance
98. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Women of Courage: QueenWilhelmena
10. 0 Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)
10.15 The Sammy Kaye Show
11. 0 London News

27ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Josephine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Midday melody menu12.145 &1.15 p.m. London News2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne) ,3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony)
5. 0 Children’s session
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Ted Steele
7.156 The Van Teeters (first
broadcast)
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 5 Eye Witness News: Clear
the Road
8.20 Easy Aces9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: LolaMontez
9.30 New recordings10. 0 Diggers’ session
11. 0 London News

327 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Fashion’s Fancies
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
Judy and Jane
Piano Parade
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Favourites in Song11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)

12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 The Home Service session
399)or Ever Young
3.30 Celebrity Interlude
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. O Children’s session (Jacko)
6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Junior Sports session
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7.16 Passport to Danger
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Reserved
8. 5 Eye Witness News: The
W.A.A.C. Goes to War
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Lilian
Bayliss
9.45 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter :

10. 0 Musical Moneybags
11. 0 London News

4AZB inne te.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Luncheon Melodies
2.30 The Home Service session
Pg eteFor Ever Young
Those Happy Gilmans
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
These You Have Loved
London News
Voices of Yesterday: Edwin

. Musick
Passport to Danger

.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Preview of Week-end Sport
8. 5 Eye Witness News: The
Boomerang Boys
8.20 Easy Aces
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8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Mary
McLeod Bethune
10.30 Racing Preview
11. 0 London News

DTA, PALMERSTON Nts1400 ke 214m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good morning
65.45p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News7.16 Passport to Danger7.30 Yarns for Yanks: "Racer
by Revenge," told by Frank
Graham

;

8.5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces8.35 The Forces’ Request ses~
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)
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Td feel more
likelayingevery
day if I could
have Laymor PoultryTonic
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LAYMOR
POULTRY TONIC

NO MATTER WHAT ELSE HAS FAILED; YOU CAN

SMas}CATARRHBronchitis,AntrumandSinusTrouble:
Although 16 1s nO longer iezessan: andtreatsCatarrh sucethousandsstill suffer themisery, cessfully by attackingpleasantness and Illness Of Catarrh: each germ separatelyHis face pastyandyellow__hlsbreath Catarrbsour, and his vitality destroyed by 8etat5oyegermd

are
poisonous germs, the Catarrh suferer moved, and imnmunie;Is Indeed 8 pitiable object: Catarrh 18 built up 80 that thebegins In the nasal passages; often symptoms do not return:resulting from 8 negiected cold: It18 caused by germs: Catarrh maycause serious chest complaints; deaf-ness, head noises, constantly recur-ring colds, indigestion, constipation,skin troubles, etc: Catarrh gradu- A Product ofally grows worse and does not get BEST & GEE Pty. Ltd. (Tradingbetter without bacteriological treat-ment: Lantigen is such 8 treatment 88 Edinburgh Laboratories)
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